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REPLACEMENT PARTS DIAGRAM • DIAGRAMA DE PIEZAS DE REPUESTO



CHARBROIL .EU24

REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST
Key Qty Description

1 1 FIREBOX TOP
2 1 TOP LID
3 1 FIREBOX BOTTOM
4 2 SUPPORT LEG
5 1 ASH PAN SUPPORT
6 1 ASH PAN
7 3 HANDLE
8 1 FIRE GRATE
9 1 SIDE PLATE, FIREBOX TOP
10 1 DAMPER F/ FIREBOX TOP
11 2 COOKING GRATE
12 1 LID HANDLE
13 1 SIDE DOOR, FIREBOX BOTTOM
14 1 DAMPER F/ SIDE DOOR
15 1 LATCH, F/ SIDE DOOR
16 1 HINGE, F/ SIDE DOOR
17 4 LEG CAP

NOT Shown
… 1 HARDWARE PACK
… 1 PRODUCT GUIDE



CHARBROIL .EU23

HARDWARE LIST
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1/4-20×1/2"Screw

1/4-20×1 3/4"Screw

1/4-20 Locking Nut

1/4-20 Flange Nut
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#10-24 Flange nut

10-24×2/5"Shoulder Bolt

10-24×1/2"ScrewJ

1/4-20×1/2" Shoulder BoltK
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10-24 Flat Washer

10-24 Lock Washers
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